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Class Name - outdoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 13(2006) - Summer Qualifier 09:00 100 Ella  Clarke 1921310 Hosanna 1631251 Silver 188.5 72.5 72 1 y
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 13(2006) - Summer Qualifier 09:07 101 Francesca Cook 1925028 Treworgan Timelord 1949654 Bronze 175 67.3 67 2
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 13(2006) - Summer Qualifier 09:14 102 Jamie Richardson 1925566 Olympus 1925566 Bronze 173.5 66.73 67 3
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 13(2006) - Summer Qualifier 09:21 103 Natalie  Duthie 1924909 Isabella 1933880 Bronze 186 71.54 73 1 y
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 13(2006) - Summer Qualifier 09:28 104 Anna Brown 43966 Machno Halona 1955088 Gold 174 66.92 66 2
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 13(2006) - Summer Qualifier 09:35 105 Clare Winton 221694 Desiree 1 1946336 Gold 182.5 70.19 70 1
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 13(2006) - Summer Qualifier 09:42 106 Jennifer Barnett 371858 Classic honey 1955184 Silver 173 66.54 66 4
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 13(2006) - Summer Qualifier 09:49 107 Kerry  Hartley 183580 Kesijgje caydon 1955154 Silver 186 71.53 72 2
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 13(2006) - Summer Qualifier 09:56 108 Ella  Clarke 1921310 Keyland San Diego 1945486 Silver 181.5 69.81 70 3
Class Name - outdoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 10:03 104 Anna Brown 43966 Machno Halona 1955088 Gold 180.5 69.42 67 2
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 10:10 105 Clare Winton 221694 Desiree 1 1946336 Gold 198.5 76.34 76 1 Y
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 10:17 108 Ella  Clarke 1921310 Keyland San Diego 1945486 Silver 182.5 70.19 69 5
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 10:24 106 Jennifer Barnett 371858 Classic honey 1955184 Silver 172 66.15 65 6
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 10:31 107 Kerry  Hartley 183580 Kesijgje caydon 1955154 Silver 187 71.92 70 3
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 10:38 111 Suzanne Jenkins 235849 Man of his word 1947820 Silver 190.5 73.26 72 1
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 10:45 112 Andrea Armitage 400352 Tye 56340 silver 189.5 72.88 73 2
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 14(2006) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 10:52 100 Ella  Clarke 1921310 Hosanna 1631251 Silver 184.5 70.96 70 4

Class Name - outdoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Summer Qualifier 11:12 105 Clare Winton 221694 Desiree 1 1946336 Silver 149 70.95 42.5 1
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Summer Qualifier 11:19 113 Leila El khaddari 1927748 RHYDEILIAN QUAVER 1953367 Bronze 139 66.19 39 2
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Summer Qualifier 11:26 114 Laura Parkes 1414493 Luxs Moment  1955213 GOLD 149.5 71.19 41.5 1 y
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Summer Qualifier 11:33 115 Aimee Hulme 1912131 Ebbwshaw Chip 1933443 Bronze 57 67.61 40.5 1
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Summer Qualifier 11:40 102 Jamie Richardson 1925566 Olympus 1925566 Bronze 138.5 65.95 39 3
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Novice - 34(2009) - Summer Qualifier 11:47 117 Rachel Thomas 1926389 Felicitas L 1951858 Silver 145 69.04 40 2
Class Name - outdoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - 24(2010) 11:54 113 Leila El khaddari 1927748 RHYDEILIAN QUAVER 1953367 Bronze 159 69.13 41.5 2
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - 24(2010) 12:01 114 Laura Parkes 1414493 Luxs Moment  1955213 GOLD 167 72.6 43 1 y
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - 24(2010) 12:08 115 Aimee Hulme 1912131 Ebbwshaw Chip 1933443 Bronze 151.5 65.86 40 4
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - 24(2010) 12:15 150 Steevi Pugh 1713020 Mitcheltroy Mercary 1734728 Bronze 159.5 69.35 41.5 1
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - 24(2010) 12:22 120 Suzanne Jenkins 235849 Man of his word 1947820 Silver 161.5 70.21 42 1
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - 24(2010) 12:29 118 angelika raith 88641 Parc Twm Shanco 1730579 Silver 157 68.26 40.5 2
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - 24(2010) 12:36 119 Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 Silver 153 66.52 39 3
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - 24(2010) 12:43 180 Lauren Tweats 1812079 Finbarr GS 1945519 Bronze 156.5 68.04 41.5 3

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col P
15 Dressage - BD - FEI - Grand Prix (2022) 09:00 121 Justine  Armitage 327344 Don Soberano 1732183 Gold 302 65.65 14 1
15 Dressage - BD - FEI - Grand Prix (2022) 09:09 122 Angela  Ellis-Dunn 320510 Captain Negro C 52438 Gold 282 61.3 12 2
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Summer Qualifier 09:18 123 Annabel Abell 345261 Sheepcote Lets Go 1431325 Bronze 225.5 66.32 14 1
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Summer Qualifier 09:27 124 Gemma Pinson 115550 Spitfire 52589 Silver 224.5 66.03 14 2
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Summer Qualifier 09:36 125 Lucie Bernarova 163791 Barchetta 1532017 Silver 218.5 64.26 14 3
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Summer Qualifier 09:45 126 morgan haerr 1414590 Floran 52447 Silver 234.5 68.97 14 1
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13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Summer Qualifier 09:54 127 Justine  Armitage 327344 Invasor 1939899 Gold R R R R R
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Summer Qualifier 10:03 128 Ines Dearman 1513713 Ernesto 1536038 Bronze 222 65.29 14 1
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Summer Qualifier 10:12 129 nicola Claxton 165948 Falcon II 1731958 Silver 231 67.94 14 1
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Summer Qualifier 10:21 130 Richard Long 1910904 Balance 1531885 Silver 224.5 66.02 14 2
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Summer Qualifier 10:30 131 Claire Mackenzie  1512183 Garibaldi 1830004 Bronze wd wd wd wd wd

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 1ST
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Summer Qualifier 10:49 132 Jessica  Kent 364533 Penhaligon Riviera 1734833 Bronze 239.5 64.72 40 3
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Summer Qualifier 10:58 133 Jessica Thomas 1611349 Osian Peredur 1632105 Bronze 244.5 66.08 41 1
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Summer Qualifier 11:07 134 kathryn small 158780 Stepol Black Diamond 5715911168 Bronze 244.5 66.08 40 2
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Summer Qualifier 11:16 135 Judith Hassan 1811341 Fast Operator 1832157 Silver 237 64.05 41 3
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Summer Qualifier 11:25 136 Richard Long 1910904 Versatile Des Rois 1931353 Silver 257.5 69.59 43.5 1 Y
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Summer Qualifier 11:34 137 olivia Cummings 171 102 9 Scuderarri 1937 283 Silver 257.5 69.59 43 2
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM NO PM,
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Summer Qualifier 11:43 138 Justine  Armitage 327344 Luar Tramagueira 1950887 Gold 258.5 69.86 57 1
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Summer Qualifier 11:52 133 Jessica Thomas 1611349 Osian Peredur 1632105 Silver 251.5 67.97 56 1
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Summer Qualifier 12:01 134 Judith Hassan 1811341 Fast Operator 1832157 Silver 241 65.13 55 2
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Summer Qualifier 12:10 139 Mimi Kempster 1911714 Che Bello 1942300 Bronze WD WD WD WD WD
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Summer Qualifier 12:37 147 Sue Kirkpatrick 56847 Tredherg Cll Joules 1931320 Silver 234.5 63.37 53 3

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 2ND PL
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 55 (2019) - Summer Qualifier 12:58 144 Richard Long 1910904 Lagerfield W 1953116 Gold 198 63.87 49 1
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 55 (2019) - Summer Qualifier 13:22 119 Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 Bronze 199.5 64.35 50 4
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 55 (2019) - Summer Qualifier 13:30 141 Donna Alexander 1611840 Dollar II 1632954 Bronze 203.5 65.64 53 3
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 55 (2019) - Summer Qualifier 13:38 142 Stella Seed 98558 JED(ODIN) 1531473 Bronze 189.5 61.13 51 5
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 55 (2019) - Summer Qualifier 13:46 143 Susan Scott 1925703 Go Zippy 1950382 Bronze 208 67.09 55 2 Y 
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 55 (2019) - Summer Qualifier 14:02 145 Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy 1941193 Bronze 219.5 70.8 58 1 Y
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 55 (2019) - Summer Qualifier 14:10 146 Samantha  Crowe 300195 Daliena 1533290 Silver R R R R
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 55 (2019) - Summer Qualifier 14:18 140 Richard Long 1910904 HSSH Aramis 1953115 Silver 203.5 65.64 53 1

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col PM PM 2ND PL
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Summer Qualifier 14:38 141 Donna Alexander 1611840 Dollar II 1632954 Bronze 233.5 68.67 56 3
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Summer Qualifier 14:46 143 Susan Scott 1925703 Go Zippy 1950382 Bronze 236 69.41 57 1 1
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Summer Qualifier 14:54 145 Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy 1941193 Bronze 234 68.82 55 2
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Summer Qualifier 15:02 148 Annie Laver 100080 Carden Magic Trick 1932370 Bronze 210 61.76 50 6
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Summer Qualifier 15:18 117 Rachel Thomas 1926389 Felicitas L 1951858 Bronze 232 68.23 55 4
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Summer Qualifier 15:26 180 Lauren Tweats 1812079 Finbarr GS 1945519 Bronze 220 64.7 53 5
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Summer Qualifier 15:10 149 Felicity Glenister 1038744 Invictus LE 1953049 Bronze r r r
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Summer Qualifier 15:34 152 Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 Silver 228.5 67.2 54 2
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Summer Qualifier 15:42 118 angelika raith 88641 Parc Twm Shanco 1730579 Silver 217 63.82 51 3
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Summer Qualifier 15:50 147 Sue Kirkpatrick 56847 Tredherg Cll Joules 1931320 Silver 235.5 69.26 56 1 2
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 53(2007) - Summer Qualifier 15:58 119 Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 WD WD WD WD WD
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